

PART NO.	NO. REQ'D.	DWG. NO.	REF. DWG.	DESCRIPTION & SPECIFICATIONS	PART NO.	REVISION NOTES
1	1	C-534	C-536	X-RAY TUBE HOLDER		
2	1	C-537		X-RAY TUBE ADJUSTMENT BRACKET		
3	1	C-535		X-RAY TUBE HOLDER YOKE		
4	1	B-1303		X-RAY TUBE HOLDER BRACKET		
5	1	B-1304		THUMB SCREW BRACKET		
6	1	B-1305		X-RAY TUBE HOLDER SHAFT		
7	1			THUMB SCREW - R.I.C. DESIGN CORP. # 4044		
8	1			THUMB NUT - R.I.C. DESIGN CORP. # 4086		
9	1			#10-32UNF-2A X 1 1/2" LG. STUD (FULL THD.) CAD, PLATED		△ WAS RD. HD. MACH. SCREW. 6-4-64 fl.
10	1			#10-32UNF-2B HEX. NUT CAD, PLATED		
11	4			1/4-20UNC-2A X 1" LG. SOC HD. CAP SCREW		
12	2			5/16-18UNC-2B HEX. NUT - CAD, PLATED		
13	2			5/16 STANDARD PLAIN WASHER - BRASS		
14	2			#10-32UNF-2A X 1/4" LG. SOC. HD. SET SCR. - CUP PT.		
15	3			1/4-20UNC-2A X 2" LG. FULLISTER HD. MACH. SCR. CAD, PLATED		
16	3			1/4-20UNC-2A X 2" LG. SOC. HD. CAP SCREW		
17	9			1/4 STANDARD PLAIN WASHER - BRASS		
18	3			SPRING - 3/8 O.D. X 1" FREE LG. WIND FROM #16 (.0508) S.S. WIRE. 8 COILS PER INCH. BEND ENDS SQUARE		



McCARTNEY MFG. CO.
BAXTER SPRINGS KANSAS

BILL OF MATERIAL FOR
X-RAY TUBE HOLDER ASS'Y

SCALE		DATE 7-24-63
MATL	HEAT TREAT	DWG. LEP
	PART No.	APPRD.
CATALOG No.		DWG. No. 8-1331

REV 1 CP